

M.X 140/2025

Order Dated :22/12/2025

Today is fixed for deposit S/R and A/D.

Due to resolution called by the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 13/02/2026 for deposit S/R and A/D.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah