

M.X 140/2025

Order Dated : 07/04/2026

Today is fixed for further Payment.

Petitioner files taraf hazirah.

OP also filed a petition of payment of Rs. 2,000/- and praying for time of further payment and no objection raised by the Petitioner.

Considered and allowed.

OP has paid of Rs 2,000/- to the Petitioner infornt of the court and also filed a money receipt.

Day adjourned.

Fix 06/05/2026 for further payment i/d n/o.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court  
Uluberia, Howrah